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Wkt Score
1 171
2 75
3 118
4 138
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Fleet Street Strollers 2021 Overall Record Partnerships

Overall

Batsmen

M Loan

G Oliver

G Oliver
Oliver

F Perrin

T Salvesen

B Travis

J Hodgson

G Love

J Dela Rue

S Brodbeck

Qualification: top partnerships

(D)

(88)

(77%)

(101%) )

(1"

(40)

(55%)

(14)

(19%)

(8%)

(0%

)

Opposition

Jordans Taverners

Marlow Park

Sutton On The Hill

Stanton By Dale

Hurley

Ibstone

Wall

Demijohns

West Chiltington

Maidenhead & Bray
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